May 04 2024 (01:34) India Rail Info

Bikaner - Haridwar Special Fare Special/04735XX - Exp - NWR
RTGH/Ratangarh Junction to HW/Haridwar
12h 35m - 556 km - 9 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BKN  |Bikaner Junction 19:45 0o |1 0 64 (235 |[NWR
2 |NPS |Napasar 20:10 20:12 2m |0 |1 27 |74 |237 |NWR
3 |SDF |Sudsar 20:30 20:32 2m |0 |1 49 |76 |270 [NWR
4 |SDGH |Sri Dungargarh 20:51 20:53 2m (0 |1 73 83 272 [NWR
5 |[RR Rajaldesar 21:27 21:29 2m |0 |1 120 |48 |307 |NWR
6 |RTGH |Ratangarh Junction 21:50 21:55 5m |0 |1 137 |74 NWR
7 CUR |Churu Junction 22:30 22:40 10m |1 1 180 (69 NWR
8 |SDLP |Sadulpur junction 23:30 23:35 5m |0 |1 238 |79 NWR
9 LHU (Loharu Junction 00:13 00:15 2m (0 |2 288 |85 NWR
10 [MHRG [Mahendragarh 00:44 00:46 2m (1,2 {2 |328 |53 |262 |NWR
11 |RE Rewari Junction 01:43 01:45 2m |0 |2 |379 |47 |242 |NWR
12 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 03:30 03:45 15m |9 (2 461 (35 (219 |NR
13 [SMQL [Shamli 06:25 06:30 5m |1 (2 |555 |40 [243 |NR
14 |TPZ |TapriJjunction 08:06 08:08 2m |2 |2 619 |24 [272 |NR
(Saharanpur)
15 [RK Roorkee 09:27 09:29 2m |1 |2 |651 |41 |269 [NR
16 |HW |Haridwar 10:30 3 |2 1693 |- 314 |NR

May 04 2024 (01:34) https://indiarailinfo.com




